
Regular MTP

Joint Base Lewis - McChord 
Leisure Travel Services (LTS) Price List - Hotels

Lewis Main: 2272 Liggett Avenue
 (Inside Bowl Arena Lanes)

Ph: (253) 967 - 

3085 / 2050

Tues    10 am - 4 pm

Wed - Sat    11am - 6pm

Sun/Mon/Holidays    CLOSED

Low
May 1 - June 16

August 15 - 31
$103.00$217.00

$240.00 $122.00

Tickets are based on availability and reservations may be required.

Prices are current as of 3 MAY 2018 and are subject to change.

Price / Night

Date Range

High

McChord: 737  Joe Jackson Blvd.
 (Inside Sounders Lanes)

Ph: (253) 582 - 2224
Tues - Fri     11am - 5pm

Sat - Mon/Holidays     CLOSED

www.jblmmwr.com/leisure_travel.html

* Stovall's Inn includes hot breakfast buffet.  Parking fee is $10.00 / day.

** Pavilions includes breakfast special (7 - 10 am).  Free parking. 

Rate does not include CA occupancy tax - will be collected at check in.

Best Western Stovall's Inn* and Pavilions**
Stovall's (800) 854 - 8175, ext #3      Pavilions (800) 854 - 8175, ext #5

Rate Code MTP must be requested when making reservation

ANAHEIM, California

All room rates are subject to a hotel's availability.

Some rates do not include occupancy tax - will be collected at check in.

June 17 - August 14

Seasonal Rate



Regular MTP

Regular MTP

Regular MTP

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.

 Parking fee (not included) is $15.00 / day + tax

Regular May 1 - December 31 $182.00 $164.75

Tropicana Inn & Suites
Tel: (714 ) 635 - 4082

Rate Code MILITARY VOUCHER RATE must be requested at check in.

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.

Does not include parking fee (~$15 + tax / day)

Anaheim Majestic Garden Hotel

Tel: 714-778-1700

Rate Code MTP must be requested when making reservation.

Price / NightSeasonal Rate Date Range

Value
May 1 - 7

May 28 - June 14

August 19 - 29

$163.00 $138.50

Regular
May 8 - 24

June 15 - 30
$198.00 $176.75

Regular May 1 - December 31 $186.00 $164.75

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.

 Free parking, 15% discount at onsite restaurant.

Camelot Inn and Suites
Tel: (714) 635 - 7275

Rate Code MILITARY VOUCHER RATE must be requested when making reservation

$209.00 $190.75
May 25 - 27

July 1 - August 11
Peak



Regular MTP

Regular MTP

$161.75

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.

One child eats free at Burger Theory restaurant with paying adult. Free parking.

Regular
June 13 - August 12

October 1 - 20

November 21 - 23

$235.00 $177.00

Cortona Inn and Suites
Tel: (714) 971 - 5000

Rate Code MILITARY VACATIONS VOUCHER RATE must be requested.

Value

May 1 - June 12

August 13 - September 24

September 27 - 30

October 21 - November 19

$152.00 $127.00

BLACKOUT DATES:   September 25 - 26, December 2 - 3

Holiday Inn Anaheim Resort (Manchester Avenue)
Tel: (714) 748 - 7777

Rate Code IDOTHVBM must be requested when making reservation.

Seasonal Rate Date Range Price / Night

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.  

Free parking and continental breakfast.

Value $149.50

May 1 - June 7

August 12 - October 4

November 7 - December 20
$171.00

Regular
June 8 - August 11

October 5 - November 6
$186.00



Regular MTP

Regular MTP

Regular May 1 - December 31 $239.00 $148.50

Regular
May 18 - June 14

August 12 - September 2

October 1 - November 24

$210.00 $162.75

$156.75

Peak
June 15 - August 11

December 26 - 31
$233.00 $170.75

Sheraton Park at the Anaheim Resort
Tel: (714) 740 - 4189

Rate Code MWR RATE must be requested when making reservation.

Value*
May 1 - 17

September 3 - 30

November 25 - December 20

$198.00

Rate includes CA occupancy tax and fees.   Parking fee waived.

*Guests staying 2 + nights during Value Season will receive a $15 food & beverage gift 

card per night at check in. Gift card may be redeemed at the Park 55 Café, Lobby Bar, 

Poolside Bar and Room Service. 

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.  

 Free parking, hot buffet breakfast included.

BUENA PARK, California

Fairfield by Marriott
Tel: (714) 670 - 7200

Rate Code MVUF (King) or MVUG (Queen) must be requested when making reservation.

Seasonal Rate Date Range Price / Night



Regular MTP

Regular MTP

$155.00 $127.25
May 1 - 31

August 13 - December 31
Value

Low 

Rate includes CA occupancy tax. Free parking.

Complimentary shuttle to Knott's Berry Farm and Disneyland Resort.

May 1 - 31 $159.00 $105.00

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees. 

Standard rooms only.  Parking included.

BLACKOUT DATES:  July 30 - August 1;   August 6 - 8

High June 1 - August 19 $209.00 $135.00

Knott's Berry Farm Resort
Tel: (714) 995 - 1111

Rate Code MWR RATE must be requested when making reservation.

Holiday Inn Buena Park
Tel: (714) 522 - 7000

Rate Code ILVDM must be requested when making reservation.

Regular June 1 - August 12 $175.00 $139.50



Regular MTP

Regular MTP

$158.75

Value

May 1 - June 14

August 19 - November 1

November 4 - December 1

December 5 - 20

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees. 

Full breakfast and parking fees included in room rate.

Peak

Hampton Inn and Suites
Tel: (714) 620- 2406

Rate Code MTP must be requested when making reservation.

GARDEN GROVE, California

Seasonal Rate Date Range Price / Night

$268.00 $164.75

BLACKOUT DATES: November 2 - 3, December 2 - 4

June 15 - 21

June 24 - August 18

December 21 - 23

$292.00 $190.75

BLACKOUT DATES:  June 22 - 23, December 24 - 31

Regular September 1 - November 14 $221.00

Peak May 1 - August 31 $245.00 $164.75

Hilton Garden Inn
Tel: (714) 703 - 9100

Rate Code MTP must be requested when making reservation.

BLACKOUT DATES:  December 2 - 4, 30 - 31

Rates includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.  Free parking.

Dinner discount (15%). Children (under 12) eat free with a paying adult.

Value
November 15 - December 1

December 5 - 29
$210.00 $153.75



Regular MTP

Regular MTP

$90.00

Regular
May 25 - July 18

July 24 - September 2
$132.00 $115.00

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.

Free parking and buffet breakfast. 

Days of Week 

May 1 - 24

September 3 - December 31

$209.00 $157.00Sun - Thurs

Fri - Sat
Regular

May 25 - July 18

July 24 - September 2

$132.00 $101.00

Value
Sun - Thurs

Fri - Sat

$209.00 $181.00

$128.00

Seasonal Rate Date Range Price / Night

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.

 Free parking and buffet breakfast. 

$143.00

BLACKOUT DATES:    July 19 - 23

Ramada Inn Carlsbad
Tel:  (760) 438 - 2285

Rate Code CNRSW must be requested when making reservation. 

Seasonal Rate Date Range Price / Night

Value
May 1 - 24

September 3 - December 31
$104.00

CARLSBAD, California

La Quinta Inn and Suites
Tel: (760) 438 - 2828

Rate Code MILITICK must be requested at time of reservation.



Regular MTP

Regular MTP

Regular MTP

$131.00

BLACKOUT DATES:   July 1 - 31

Seasonal Rate Date Range

Regular May 1 - December 31

Hotel Point Loma
Tel: (619) 293 - 3349 ext. 1009

Rate Code MILITARY VOUCHER RATE must be requested when making reservation.

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees. Free parking. 

Value
May 1 - June 11

September 3 - November 28

December 5 - 31

$151.00

$193.25

BLACKOUT DATES:    July 18 - 22

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.  

Free parking and buffet breakfast. 

Value ……. $129.00 TBD

Date Range

$121.25

BLACKOUT DATES:   November 29 - December 4

Regular
June 12 - July 17

July 23 - September 2
$222.00

Comfort Inn and Suites
Tel:  (619) 881 - 6200

Rate code MILITARY TICKET PROGRAM must be requested when making reservation. 

Seasonal Rate Price / Night

$190.00

Price / Night

Best Western Marina Gateway
Tel: (619) 259 - 2800

Rate Code MILITARY VOUCHER RATE must be requested when making reservation.

SAN DIEGO, California

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees. 

Free parking.



Regular MTP

Regular MTP

$108.25

BLACKOUT DATES:  July 18 - 22

Regular
May 25 - July 17

July 23 - September 2
$180.00 $120.25

BLACKOUT DATES:  July 18 - 22

Value 
May 1 - 24

September 3 - December 31
$165.00 $108.25

Hotel Iris
Tel: (619) 297 - 1691 ext 309

Rate Code MILITARY VOUCHER RATE must be requested when making reservation.

Rate includes CA occupancy tax and fees. Free parking.

$180.00 $120.25Regular

Hotel AQUA Mar
Tel: (619) 293 - 3349 ext 1009

Rate Code MILITARY VOUCHER RATE must be requested when making reservation.

Rate includes CA occupancy tax and fees. Free parking.

Value

May 25 - July 17

July 23 - September 2

May 1 - 24

September 3 - December 31
$165.00



Regular MTP

$247.00 $204.00
$270.00 $229.00

Regular MTP
$169.00 $120.00

$169.00 $134.00

$169.00 $134.00

$169.00 $146.00

Value 

(Summer)
May 1 - September 30

Sun - Thurs

Fri - Sat

Resort fees included. Additional housekeeping options available to add at check in 

(full housekeeping service = $39 + tax / day)

$219.00 $160.00

Seasonal Rate Date Range Room Type

Occupancy and Tourism Taxes & Fees included.  Free self parking, fitness center, outdoor 

pool on property, gallery kitchen breakfast included. Pet friendly. 

Price / Night

Regular
June 8 - August 16

Oct 5 - Dec 21

Two Bedroom

Three Bedroom

$208.00 $160.00

$219.00 $172.00

Value 
May 1 - June 7

August 17 - October 4

Two Bedroom

Three Bedroom

$208.00 $147.00

Value 

(Fall)
October 1 - December 21 

Sun - Thurs

Fri - Sat

Hyatt Place - Orlando / Lake Buena Vista
Tel:  (407) 778 - 5500

Rate Code MILT must be requested at time of reservation. 

Seasonal Rate Date Range Weekdays Price / Night

ORLANDO, FLORIDA

Prime (Winter) December 22 - 31
Two Bedroom

Three Bedroom

World Quest Resort
Tel:  (407) 387 - 3800

Rate Code VBM must be requested at time of reservation.



Regular MTP

Crowne Plaza Universal
Tel:  (407) 355 - 0550   (ask for "in - house" reservations)

Rate Code IENF8 must be requested when making reservation.

Value May 1 - December 20 Standard Room

Occupancy and Tourism taxes / fees included.  Complimentary self parking.  Fitness 

center, heated outdoor pool and fire pits on property. Complimentary scheduled 

transportation to Universal Studios, Sea World and Disney World.  Buffet breakfast for 

purchase.

$182.00 $112.00

$224.00 $187.00Peak December 21 - 31 Standard Room

BLACKOUT DATES:   May 6 - 9;   June 2-3, 11 - 13, 21 - 25;

 Sept 23 - 27;  Oct 6 - 8, 15 - 19;   Nov 12 - 15
















